T-Coupler M8 male / 2x M8 female A-cod.
3-pol. / 2x 3-pol.
Art.No.: 7000-88611-0000000
Weight: 0.016
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: MSH02RL0-FR-FR
T-coupler
Male straight – females straight
M8 – M8, 3-pole
Parallel circuit
Plastic housings with good resistance against chemicals and oils.
The resistance to aggressive media should be individually tested for your application. Further details on request.
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27143423
Product-PDF for Article 7000-88611-0000000
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2025-03-20
Murrelektronik GmbH | Grabenstraße 29 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com
ECLASS-6.1 27279221
ECLASS-7.0 27440104
ECLASS-8.0 27440104
ECLASS-9.0 27440106
ECLASS-10.1 27440106
ECLASS-11.1 27440106
ECLASS-12.0 27440106
ETIM-5.0 EC001855
customs tariff number 85366990
GTIN 4048879333177
Packaging unit 1